10

10 12w

11

12 11w

12

13 9w

13

11 35w

14

17 4w

15

14 9w

16

16 16W

18 25W
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Schweizer Hitparade
Top 75 Singles
25.11.2012

Adele

Skyfall
MV/BNM

Rihanna

Diamonds
-/UNI

Psy

Gangnam Style
-/JUNI

Klangkarussell

Sonnentanz
-/UNI

Asaf Avidan
One Day / Reckoning Song (Wankelmut

Rmx)
SME/SME

P!nk
Try
-ISME

Alicia Keys feat. Nicki Minaj

Girl On Fire

SME/SME

Emeli Sandé

Read All About It (Pt. I1)
-IEMI

Robbie Williams
Candy

-/UNI

David Guetta feat. Sia

She Wolf (Falling To Pieces)
EMIEMI

Maroon 5

One More Night
-/JUNI

Swedish House Mafia feat. John Martin

Don't You Worry Child
-IEMI

Lykke Li

| Follow Rivers
WMS/WMS

Bruno Mars

Locked Out Of Heaven
WMS/WMS

Flo Rida

| Cry
WMS/WMS

Fun.

Some Nights
WMS/WMS

Loreen

Euphoria
WMS/WMS

Lila Wolken
20 7TW SME/SME
Xavas
19 Schau nicht mehr zuriick
15 12w MV/ZEB
Lana Del Rey
20 Ride
RE 4w -/UNI
Alex Clare
21 Too Close
23 30w -JUNI
Loreen

30 3w

22

-IWMS

Triggerfinger
| Follow Rivers

23

29 19w -JUNI
Taylor Swift
24
26 10W -JUNI
Lana Del Rey
25 Summertime Sadness
19 19w -/UNI
Silbermond
26 Ja
36 6W o . SME/SME
27 21 17W Ow| City anﬂ Carly Rae Jepsen - Good Time

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

27 36W Carly Rae Jepsen - Call Me Maybe

24 13W 77 Bombay Street - Low On Air &1

42 7W One Direction - Live While We're Young

28 4W Birdy - People Help The People

38 11W The Script feat. will.i.am - Hall Of Fame

33 3W Imagine Dragons - Radioactive

RE 39W Sting feat. Cheb Mami - Desert Rose

22 13W Alex Ferrari- Bara baré bere beré

RE 31W Die Toten Hosen - Tage w ie diese

40 7W Muse - Madness

NEU One Direction - Little Things

RE 3W Eros Ramazzotti - Un angelo disteso al sole

39 27W One Direction - What Makes You Beautiful

NEU Icona Pop feat. Charli XCX - | Love It

RE 2W Remady & Manu-L - Higher Ground

35 29W Emeli Sandé - Next To Me

44 6W Christina Aguilera - Your Body

34 23W Chris Brow n - Don't Wake Me Up

52 7W  Mumford & Sons - | Will Wait

37 6W Gossip - Move In The Right Direction

49 31W Fun. feat. Janelle Monée - We Are Young

71 6W C2C - Dow n The Road

45 87W DJ Antoine feat. The Beat Shakers - "Ma chérie" &
43 2W Bastian Baker - Hallelujah

32 29W Cro - Easy

53 16W Pegasus - Skyline &

61 72W Adele - Someone Like You

59 2W Far * East Movement feat. Cover Drive - Turn Up The Love
41 16W R.L.O. feat. U-Jean - Summer Jam

51 6W Die Toten Hosen - Altes Fieber

58 19W will.i.am feat. Eva Simons - This Is Love

63 9W OneRepublic - Feel Again

48 27W Flo Rida - Whistle

NEU Gustav - 100'000 gouttes d'eau I

67 78W 77 Bombay Street - Up In The Sky EI

NEU Ke$ha - Die Young

RE 24W Silbermond - Symphonie

46 5W Calvin Harris feat. Florence Welch - Sw eet Nothing
25 2W Céline Dion - Parler a mon pére

54 29W Of Monsters And Men - Little Talks

62 5W Justin Bieber feat. Nicki Minaj - Beauty And A Beat
65 88W Adele - Rolling In The Deep

31 6W Sons Of Nature - | Love 2

55 5W Ne-Yo - Let Me Love You (Until You Learn To Love Yourself)
RE 47W Gotye feat. Kimbra - Somebody That | Used To Know
NEU Ludacris feat. Usher & David Guetta - Rest Of My Life
74 20W Katy Perry - Wide Aw ake

47 6W Taio Cruz - World In Our Hands

Marteria / Yasha / Miss Platnum

My Heart Is Refusing Me

We Are Never Ever Getting Back Together

-/UNI
-/UNI
-/GAD
SME/SME
-WMS
-ISME
-/UNI
-/UNI
-/UNI
WMS/WMS
-/WMS
-ISME
-/UNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
-IPHO
-[EMI
SME/SME
SME/SME
-/UNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
-/UNI
PHO/PHO
-/lPHO
NAM/GRO
-IMV
-/BNM
-/UNI
PHO/KNM
WMS/WMS
-/UNI
-/UNI
WMS/WMS
-/UNI
-/lPHO
-ISME
SME/SME
-ISME
-ISME
-/UNI
-/UNI
MV/IMV
-[HMR
-/UNI
-/UNI
-/UNI
-[EMI
-/UNI



